F2100003757

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				









	CORPORAT ACCESS, INC.		hen you need ACCESS to the world			
	-		236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666			
			WALK IN			
		PICK U	IP: <u>7/1 DANNY</u>			
	CERTIFI	ED COPY				
XX	К РНОТОСС	OPY				
	CUS					
XX	FILING		INC ForeigN			
•	EMPLOYEE	RELATIONS	ASSOCIATES, INC			
	(CORPORATE NAM	ME AND DOCUMEN	T #)			
•	(CORPORATE NAM	ME AND DOCUMEN	T #)			
•						
	(CORPORATE NAM	IE AND DOCUMENT	Τ #)			
•	(CORPORATE NAM	IE AND DOCUMENT	Τ #)			
	(CORPORATE NAM	IE AND DOCUMENT	Γ#)			
	(CORPORATE NAM	IE AND DOCUMENT	F #			
			ι π μ			
PECIA						

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

EMPLOYEE RELATIONS ASSOCIATES, INC.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

SUBJECT: ____

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Name of Person
	REGISTERED AGENT SOLUTIONS, INC.
	Firm/Company
	1701 DIRECTORS BLVD STE 300
<u> </u>	Address
	AUSTIN, TX 78744
	City/State and Zip code
	SKos@rasi.com

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

SCOTT KOS

_ at (______) ____ Area Code

705-7274

Name of Person

Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE □ \$78.75 Filing Fee &

🖬 \$70.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$87.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

EMPLOYEE RELATIONS ASSOCIATES, INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY." "CORPORATION." "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(If name unavai	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate	name ado	ted for the purpose of transacting busin	ess in Florida)		
	New York	3.	16-1237844			
(State or count.	ry under the law of which it is incorporat	ted)	(FEI number, if applicable)			
03/06/1985 (Date of incorporation)		5				
			(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)			
·			· <u> </u>			
			rida, if prior to registration) F.S., to determine penalty liability)			
	6100 Fairview Road, Suite 500, Charlotte, NC 28210					
	(Principal office street address)					
	(Current	mailing ad	dress, if different)			
. Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent	: (P.O. B	ox NOT acceptable)	101		
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.			2021 JUL		
ffice Address:	155 Office Plaza Dr., Suite A					
	Tallahassee		- 32301 . Florida	HII:55		
	(City)		(Zip code)			
				72 5		

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Ι.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Brandom Wangel Brendan Wangel, Asst. Secretary

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

•			
A.	DIRE	ст	ORS

.

□Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:			
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:			
Director	Charlotte, NC 28210	Director				
President		President				
□Vice President		□Vice President				
	Treasurer					
■Other	Other	DOther	Other			
□Chairman	Name:					
			Name:			
	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:			
Director						
President		President				
□Vice President	·	□Vice President				
Secretary		Secretary	Treasurer			
□ Other	□Other	Other	Other			
□Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:			
	Address:					
			Address:			
□ President		Director				
		President				
□Vice President		□Vice President				
	Treasurer		Treasurer			
□Other	Other	□Other	Other			
Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. 12. Force Signature of Director or Officer						
	- Summe of Direct	A STANDARD				

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. _____

Thomas C. loele, CEO

